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MS in Healthspan Promotion and 
Rehabilitation Program  

 

Tuition and Fees 
     2023-2024 

 
https://apps.registrar.uic.edu/tuition/grad/index.html 
 

 

 
 

Tuition can be expected to rise annually.  
 

* Students who enter with non-resident status typically are unable to become Illinois 
residents while in the program as a full time student, and must pay non-resident tuition 
rates for the duration of the program.  To see the UIC policy on residency status, please 
see: http://www.usp.uillinois.edu/residency.asp.   
 

+International students will be assessed the International Student Fee of $130. 
 

A CTA U-PASS (Ventra card) may be purchased for $163 for fall term, $163 for spring 
term, $130 for summer term.  See https://idcenter.uic.edu/cta-u-pass/ for details. 

 >= 12 credit hours  6-11 credit hours 
 Illinois 

resident 
Non-

resident* 
Illinois 
resident 

Non-
resident* 

Tuition $6,235 $12,995 $4,157 $8,663 
Academic Facilities 
Maintenance Fund Assessment 359 359 239 239 

Library and Information 
Technology Assessment  236 236 157 157 

General fee 498 498 498 498 
Service Fee 379 379 379 379 
Student to Student Fee 3 3 3 3 
Sustainability Fee 6 6 6 6 
Health Service 108 108 108 108 
Health Insurance 
With proof of insurance, this fee 
can be waived. 

697 697 697 697 

CTA U-Pass 
Students must opt-in to be 
assessed this fee. 
https://idcenter.uic.edu/cta-u-pass/  

163 163 163 163 

Total- required fees 
 

Total with optional insurance & 
CTA U-Pass 

$7,824 
 
 

$8,684  

$14,584+ 
 
 

$15,444+  

$5,547 
 
 

$6,407  

$10,053+ 
 
 

$10,913+ 
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